Individual Best Times (Masters)

Reece Parker - (296186) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:02.35
1:04.02
1:04.27
1:04.60
1:10.46

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:02.35
1:04.02
1:04.27
1:10.46
1:04.60

Copyright 2024

450
415
410
404
311

450
415
410
311
404

Round

Round
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Swim
Date

29/10/23
29/10/21
27/10117
28/03/14
13/09/14

Swim
Date

29/10/23
29/10/21
27/10117
13/09/14
28/03/14

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Swim England Masters National Championships
2014 Midland Masters Open Meet

Essex Masters Championships 2014

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Swim England Masters National Championships
Essex Masters Championships 2014

2014 Midland Masters Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leamington Spa

Southend

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Southend

Leamington Spa
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Licence Level

MAS1090 0
MAS924 0
MAS718 0
MAS448 0
MAS486 0

Licence Level

MAS1090 0
MAS924 0
MAS718 0
MAS486 0
MAS448 0
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