Individual Best Times (Masters)

Reece Parker - (296186) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:02.35	450	Н	29/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
1:04.02	415	Н	29/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0
1:04.27	410	Н	27/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
1:04.60	404		28/03/14	2014 Midland Masters Open Meet	Leamington Spa	MAS448	0
1:10.46	311	Н	13/09/14	Essex Masters Championships 2014	Southend	MAS486	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:02.35	450	Н	29/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
1:04.02	415	Н	29/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0
1:04.27	410	Н	27/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
1:10.46	311	Н	13/09/14	Essex Masters Championships 2014	Southend	MAS486	0
1:04.60	404		28/03/14	2014 Midland Masters Open Meet	Leamington Spa	MAS448	0